15-83

15-84

15-85

15-86

15-87

15-88

15-89

15-90

15-91

15-92

15-93

15-94

15-95

October 21, 2014, Regular School Board Meeting
Executive Summary
2014-2015 - Resolutions

Resolution in Support of November as National Homeless Youth Awareness
Month

Resolution in Support of National French Language Week -
November 3-7, 2014

Resolution in Support of Children's Grief Awareness Day -
November 20, 2014

Resolution in Support of National Adoption Day - November 22, 2014

There is no Resolution for this number.

Resolution in Support of Minority Male Mentoring Month - January 2015
Resolution in Support of National Wear Red Day - February 6, 2015
Resolution in Support of National World Languages Week - March 2-6, 2015
There is no Resolution for this number.

Resolution in Support of Holocaust Awareness Week - April 13-17, 2015
Holocaust Remembrance Day (Yom HaShoah) - April 16, 2015

Resolution in Support of El Dia de Los Ninos Celebrating Young
Americans - April 30, 2015

Resolution in Support of National Foster Care Month - May 2015

Resolution in Support of Family Life and Human Sexuality Education -
May, 2015

November

November

November

November

January

February

March

April

April

May

May



