October 21, 2014, Regular School Board Meeting Executive Summary 2014-2015 – Resolutions

15-83	Resolution in Support of November as National Homeless Youth Awareness Month	November
15-84	Resolution in Support of National French Language Week – November 3-7, 2014	November
15-85	Resolution in Support of Children's Grief Awareness Day – November 20, 2014	November
15-86	Resolution in Support of National Adoption Day – November 22, 2014	November
15-87	There is no Resolution for this number.	
15-88	Resolution in Support of Minority Male Mentoring Month – January 2015	January
15-89	Resolution in Support of National Wear Red Day – February 6, 2015	February
15-90	Resolution in Support of National World Languages Week – March 2-6, 2015	March
15-91	There is no Resolution for this number.	
15-92	Resolution in Support of Holocaust Awareness Week – April 13-17, 2015 Holocaust Remembrance Day (Yom HaShoah) – April 16, 2015	April
15-93	Resolution in Support of El Dia de Los Ninos Celebrating Young Americans – April 30, 2015	April
15-94	Resolution in Support of National Foster Care Month – May 2015	May
15-95	Resolution in Support of Family Life and Human Sexuality Education – May, 2015	May